

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

S. B. Criminal Writ Petition No. 297/2011

Dharamdas Relumal Ramani

V/s.

The State of Mah and anr.

Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders.

Mr P. S. Tiwari, counsel for the petitioner.
Mr. D. D. Yengal, APP for the respondents.

Coram: A.P. Bhangale, J

Dated : 7th June 2011

Notice to respondent no. 2 for final hearing fixed
on 16th June 2011.

Judge.

Punde