

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 297/2011

Dharamdas M. Ramani

..VS..

State & anr.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Shri PS. Tiwari, Advocate for the petitioner
Shri T.A. Mirza, APP for the respondent/State
Shri S.M. Ukey, (Advocate) non-applicant no. 2 in person

CORAM : Z.A.HAQ & PUSHPA V. GANEDIWALA, JJ.
DATED : 14/10/2019

Call R. & P. of R.C.C. No. 4134/2010 from the
Court of Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate, Nagpur.

Learned Registrar (J.) to ensure that R. & P. is
received by the registry of this Court by 5:00 pm today itself
as the matter is part heard.

List the matter for further consideration/hearing
on 15/10/2019 at 10:30 am.

Respondent no. 2 – Satish Mahadeorao Ukey
shall also serve copy of this order on the concerned Court
today itself.

Steno copy be given to the respondent no. 2 –
Satish Mahadeorao Ukey.

JUDGE

JUDGE

ANSARI