

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION 297 OF 2011

(Dharamdas Relumal Ramani..vs.. State, thr PSO, PS Ajni, Nagpur & anr)

*Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.*

Court's or Judge's orders.

Mr. P.S. Tiwari, counsel for petitioner.
Mr. M.K. Pathan, APP for respondent 1.

CORAM: ROHIT B. DEO, J.
DATE:01.02.2021.

The respondent 2, who appear in person, is
absent.

2. Stand over 18.3.2020.

Judge

Belkhede RS