

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 297 OF 2011

Dharamdas Relumal Ramani...Versus...The State of Maharashtra and anr

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders or directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. I.J.Damle, APP for Respondent/State

CORAM : AVINASH G. GHAROTE, J.

DATE : 24/02/2022

Mr. Tiwari, learned counsel for the petitioner, is reported to be out of station and would be returning on 8.3.2022, considering which list the matter for final hearing on **10.3.2022**.

JUDGE

Rvjalit