

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
: NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR.

CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 297 OF 2011

DHARAMDAS RELUMAL RAMANI

VERSUS

STATE OF MAH., THRU. ITS. P.S.O., P.S., AJNI, NAGPUR AND ANOTHER

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's order

Court's or Judge's Order

Mr. P. S. Tiwari, Advocate for the petitioner.
Mr. H. D. Dubey, A. P. P. for the respondent no.1

CORAM : G. A. SANAP, J.

DATE : JANUARY 17, 2023.

The position recorded vide order dated 09.12.2022
continues.

Stand over after eight weeks.

JUDGE

Diwale