

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO.297 OF 2011

Dharamdas S/o. Melumal Ramani

.VS.

State of Maharashtra and Anr.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions Court's or Judge's orders.
and Registrar's Orders.

Mr P. J. Mehta, Adv. h/f. Mr P. S. Tiwari, Advocate for the petitioner
Ms M. H. Deshmukh, APP for the state

CORAM : G.A. SANAP, J.

DATE : APRIL 19, 2023.

The position recorded vide order dated
09.12.2022 continues.

2. Stand over after **eight weeks.**

(G. A. SANAP, J.)

Namrata