

CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 297 OF 2011

State Of Mah. Thr. Its P.s.o., P.s. Ajni And Anr..RESPONDENT

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE G. A. SANAP J
DATE : 3rd July, 2023

Advocates are present. S O to 25/07/2023. Part Heard.

Page 1/1