

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO.297 OF 2011

Dharamdas Melumal Ramani Vs. State of Maharashtra and another

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Ms Ayushi Dangre, Advocate h/f Shri P.S. Tiwari, Adv. for
petitioner.
Shri A.G. Mate, APP for respondent / State.

CORAM : M.W. CHANDWANI, J.
DATE : 22.04.2025.

At request of learned counsel for the petitioner stand
over to 05.05.2025.

JUDGE

Wagh