

CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 297 OF 2011

State Of Mah. Thr. Its P.s.o., P.s. Ajni And Anr.RESPONDENT

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE M. M. NERLIKAR J

DATE : 2nd February, 2026

P.C. :

REMOVED FROM BOARD.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)